
                                               DRAW

Competition 21 - County Saddlery AOR Intermediate I Main Arena

Judges:  E: Elizabeth Coe (QLD); H: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); C: Connie Murray (AUS); M: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD); B: Jill Smit (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM 6251 TMH BOGART Kerri-Lee Ryder QLD

9:08 AM 494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW

9:16 AM 6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne McDiarmid NSW

9:24 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

9:32 AM 3463 GOLDEN LEO Debbie Kopp QLD

9:40 AM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD

9:48 AM

Competition 20 - Equinesque Open Intermediate I CDN Main Arena

Judges: E: Virgina Creed (AUS); H: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); C: Connie Murray (AUS); M: Jane Ventura (AUS); B: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:00 AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

10:08 AM 6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD

10:16 AM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD

10:24 AM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen McAuslan QLD

10:32 AM 8381 HARACAIDO Nicole Magoffin QLD

10:40 AM 727 GOOD TIME Ava Halloran QLD

10:48 AM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD

10:56 AM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW

11:04 AM

11:12 AM

11:20 AM 4938 COUGAR V Emily Ballard QLD

11:28 AM 184 MSJ NEMO Mary Nitschke NSW

11:36 AM 418 BOTTEGA  GOLD Dean Izzard QLD

11:44 AM 7222 IAGO N Arian Nijhuis QLD

11:52 AM 9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jade Wilkinson QLD

12:00 PM 5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

12:08 PM 6888 SHES NICE Lexy Stansfield QLD

12:16 PM 833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW

12:24 PM

Competition 1 - International Horse Breeders CDI Grand Prix 3* Main Arena

Judges: E: Mary Seefried (AUS); H: Gabriel Armando (ARG); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:30 PM 93 CHEMISTRY Kate Kyros QLD

1:38 PM 4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLD

1:46 PM 952 BRONZE BOY R Rozzie Ryan NSW

1:54 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

2:02 PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD

2:10 PM 1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis NSW

2:18 PM 2132 ASTRONOMICAL Mary Nitschke NSW

2:26 PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW

2:34 PM

Competition 15 - Horseland CDI-Under 25 Intermediate II Main Arena

Judges: E: Mary Seefried (AUS); H: Gabriel Armando (ARG); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:45 PM 8491 RONAN R Maddison Vallender NSW

2:53 PM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLD

3:01 PM 72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW

3:09 PM

End of Class

Drag arena 1:00-1:30 PM
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Break

End of Class

End of Class



Competition 25 - County Saddlery Open Intermediate B CDN Main Arena

Judges: E: Mary Seefried (AUS); H: Gabriel Armando (ARG); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:15 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLD

3:23 PM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

3:31 PM

Competition 12 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Young Riders Team Test Main Arena

Judges: E: Mary Seefried (AUS); H: Gabriel Armando (ARG); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:45 PM 5565 FRANZISKO RW Tia Rose McKenzie NSW

3:53 PM 7856 BIG FISH Olivia Farrell QLD

4:01 PM 7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Erin Johnston QLD

4:09 PM

4:17 PM

Competition 25 - County Saddlery Open Intermediate B CDN (continued…) Main Arena

Judges: E: Mary Seefried (AUS); H: Gabriel Armando (ARG); C: Sarah Geikie (USA); M: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

4:25 PM 5247 RAKETE Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

4:33 PM

Competition 6 - CDI-Pony Riders Team Test Indoor 2

Judges: E: Gabriel Armando (ARG) C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Sarah Geikie (USA)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM P7894 REITLANDS OBAMA Abby Weel NSW

9:08 AM 8432 BORONIA APPLAUSE Isabella Anderson QLD

9:16 AM 8180 THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLD

9:24 AM 7284 INDI MOLLOY Alicia Dyke QLD

9:32 AM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD

9:40 AM

Competition 36A - WestVETS AOR Medium 4.2 Indoor 2

Judges: E: Gabriel Armando (ARG) C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Sarah Geikie (USA)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:55 AM 7505 JOSE R Kerrie Johnstone QLD

10:03 AM 8204 FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY Emily Ballard QLD

10:11 AM 6952 BASALI Jan Mastin NSW

10:19 AM 7791 CJP QUATERSTERN Rebecca Crane QLD

10:27 AM 5169 WINDHILL WISDOM Samantha Dean QLD

10:35 AM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner QLD

10:43 AM 89 KINGS TOTAL STAR Keith Smith QLD

10:51 AM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Rebecca Haigh QLD

10:59 AM 7812 VALHALLA I Anne-Marie Lasserre QLD

11:07 AM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLD

11:15 AM 7117 KILLARA PARK MADDISON Pamela Martin QLD

11:23 AM

Competition 9 - Capricorn Australia CDI-Junior Riders Team Test Indoor 2

Judges: E: Gabriel Armando (ARG) C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Sarah Geikie (USA)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:40 AM 2905 RUBINELL Maddison Vallender NSW

11:48 AM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson QLD

11:56 AM 4894 PHENOMENON Tia Rose McKenzie NSW

12:04 PM

Class to be continued…

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class



Competition 29 - Ezi Equine Grand Prix CDN Indoor 2

Judges: E: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); C: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL); M: Jane Ventura (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:30 PM 2093 CLEOPATRA HOPE Belinda Russo QLD

1:38 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD

1:46 PM 5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin QLD

1:54 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD

2:02 PM

Competition 36B - WestVETS AOR Medium 4.3 Indoor 2

Judges: E: Sheryl Hering (QLD); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); M: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:15 PM 89 KINGS TOTAL STAR Keith Smith QLD

2:23 PM 7812 VALHALLA I Anne-Marie Lasserre QLD

2:31 PM 7791 CJP QUATERSTERN Rebecca Crane QLD

2:39 PM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner QLD

2:47 PM 7117 KILLARA PARK MADDISON Pamela Martin QLD

2:55 PM 7505 JOSE R Kerrie Johnstone QLD

3:03 PM 6952 BASALI Jan Mastin NSW

3:11 PM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Rebecca Haigh QLD

3:19 PM 8204 FINCH FARM DANCE PARTY Emily Ballard QLD

3:27 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLD

3:35 PM 5169 WINDHILL WISDOM Samantha Dean QLD

3:43 PM

Competition 39A - Future Farms Open Novice 2.2 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Belinda Snooks (QLD); M: Jenny Rykoff (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 8397 RADIANCE B Harvey Besley QLD

8:08 AM 8624 REMI FURSTIN HIT Danielle McMahon QLD

8:16 AM 8307 REMI LEGIONNAIRE Matthew Lord QLD

8:24 AM 7834 GOSSIP BOY Sabrina Ewing QLD

8:32 AM 716 DURK FAN OOSTENBURG Gary Lung QLD

8:40 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLD

8:48 AM 8581 HALUMA PARK SIORUS Amelia Stewart QLD

8:56 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLD

9:04 AM 7920 HERCULES OET OLA KLOOSTERVEE Sahara Scott QLD

9:12 AM

9:20 AM

9:28 AM 8958 GOMEZ S Danielle Keogh QLD

9:36 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLD

9:44 AM 6164 REMI LORENZO Ella Leighfield QLD

9:52 AM 8435 JGE ALBERT Olivia Farrell QLD

10:00 AM 8390 JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW

10:08 AM 8835 MIXED ZONE Elizabeth Ballard QLD

10:16 AM 8650 CALAVET Melanie Schmerglatt QLD

10:24 AM 8793 ISLE OF LA BELLA Hannah Barker NSW

10:32 AM 8860 RIVERSIDE KONNIE Pamela Kingwill QLD

10:40 AM

10:48 AM

10:56 AM 6046 GRIDIRON Macy Pavia

11:04 AM 1010 WOODCREST CENTURION Tarni McCormack QLD

11:12 AM 8212 ADRIK H Harvey Besley QLD

11:20 AM 2625 FURST ELEGANCE Heather Currie VIC

11:28 AM 8079 FLORENCE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre QLD

11:36 AM 8777 BARNABY Hannah Giblin QLD

11:44 AM 8905 BENDIXX Tamika Donald QLD

11:52 AM 8704 FEVERS MOMENT OF TRUTH Aleea Arbuckle QLD

12:00 PM 6286 HIGHBORNE CAPTAIN Jacinta Parry QLD

12:08 PM

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class

Drag warm-up 12.20-12.45

Drag Arena 2 12.45-1.00

Break

Break

Break

Break



Competition 40B - Equestrian Queensland AOR Novice 2.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Kay Paulsen (QLD); C: Julie Bland (QLD); M: Karen Herald (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:30 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW

12:38 PM 7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Grace Berry QLD

12:46 PM 2010 ZUBRI Jessica Merlo QLD

12:54 PM 8306 NABOU Elizabeth Cable QLD

1:02 PM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLD

1:10 PM 6889 VITORIA II Linda Makejev NSW

1:18 PM 8946 DAYTONA SWEET CHIP Melissa Waller QLD

1:26 PM 351 ELYSE PARK CHARISMA Shaina Berry QLD

1:34 PM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLD

1:42 PM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Janelle Ware NSW

1:50 PM 7184 FOINAVON I Jamie Rodda QLD

1:58 PM 8652 FREEMANS LODGE CRESCENDO Emily Larsen QLD

2:06 PM 7941 MARTINA MCM Rebecca Aitken QLD

2:14 PM

2:22 PM

2:30 PM 8369 SPRINGSIDE EDDISON Sarah Kassulke QLD

2:38 PM 8015 ROSETHORN LADYBIRD Karli Colman QLD

2:46 PM 8124 ROSIE DARLING Bronte Neville-Mott QLD

2:54 PM 252 HPS LADY MCBETH Lisa Stuart NSW

3:02 PM 8479 BLUEFIELDS DIOR Julie Pearson QLD

3:10 PM 8474 FURSTINA Madison Dawdy QLD

3:18 PM 8424 ANDYLEA PARK SPACE RANGER Sophie Mead QLD

3:26 PM 8900 ROCCO BAROCCO Daniela Restaldi QLD

3:34 PM 6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse van Rensburg QLD

3:42 PM 7781 QUINTESSENCE R Jana Stadelmann QLD

3:50 PM 8609 BELCAM CRICKET Madison Hose QLD

3:58 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLD

4:06 PM 7693 BELTANA BLUE STEEL Kerrie Forbes QLD

4:14 PM

Competition 40A - Equestrian Queensland AOR Novice 2.2 Outdoor 2

Judges: H: Sheryl Hering (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Janelle Ware NSW

8:08 AM 351 ELYSE PARK CHARISMA Shaina Berry QLD

8:16 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLD

8:24 AM 6889 VITORIA II Linda Makejev NSW

8:32 AM 7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Grace Berry QLD

8:40 AM 8652 FREEMANS LODGE CRESCENDO Emily Larsen QLD

8:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLD

8:56 AM 7941 MARTINA MCM Rebecca Aitken QLD

9:04 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW

9:12 AM 8306 NABOU Elizabeth Cable QLD

9:20 AM 7184 FOINAVON I Jamie Rodda QLD

9:28 AM 8946 DAYTONA SWEET CHIP Melissa Waller QLD

9:36 AM 2010 ZUBRI Jessica Merlo QLD

9:44 AM

9:52 AM

10:00 AM 7781 QUINTESSENCE R Jana Stadelmann QLD

10:08 AM 8479 BLUEFIELDS DIOR Julie Pearson QLD

10:16 AM 7693 BELTANA BLUE STEEL Kerrie Forbes QLD

10:24 AM 8015 ROSETHORN LADYBIRD Karli Colman QLD

10:32 AM 8900 ROCCO BAROCCO Daniela Restaldi QLD

10:40 AM 252 HPS LADY MCBETH Lisa Stuart NSW

10:48 AM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLD

10:56 AM 8369 SPRINGSIDE EDDISON Sarah Kassulke QLD

11:04 AM 8124 ROSIE DARLING Bronte Neville-Mott QLD

11:12 AM 8424 ANDYLEA PARK SPACE RANGER Sophie Mead QLD

11:20 AM 8474 FURSTINA Madison Dawdy QLD

11:28 AM 8609 BELCAM CRICKET Madison Hose QLD

11:36 AM 6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse van Rensburg QLD

11:44 AM

Break

End of Class

Break

Break

Break

End of Class



Competition 39B - Julie Field Art Open Novice 2.3 Outdoor 2

Judges: H: Christine Allen (QLD); C: Elizabeth Coe (QLD); B: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8307 REMI LEGIONNAIRE Matthew Lord QLD

12:08 PM 8581 HALUMA PARK SIORUS Amelia Stewart QLD

12:16 PM 8624 REMI FURSTIN HIT Danielle McMahon QLD

12:24 PM 8435 JGE ALBERT Olivia Farrell QLD

12:32 PM 6164 REMI LORENZO Ella Leighfield QLD

12:40 PM 8397 RADIANCE B Harvey Besley QLD

12:48 PM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLD

12:56 PM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLD

1:04 PM 6046 GRIDIRON Macy Pavia

1:12 PM

1:20 PM

1:28 PM 716 DURK FAN OOSTENBURG Gary Lung QLD

1:36 PM 8650 CALAVET Melanie Schmerglatt QLD

1:44 PM 7834 GOSSIP BOY Sabrina Ewing QLD

1:52 PM 8958 GOMEZ S Danielle Keogh QLD

2:00 PM 7920 HERCULES OET OLA KLOOSTERVEE Sahara Scott QLD

2:08 PM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLD

2:16 PM 1010 WOODCREST CENTURION Tarni McCormack QLD

2:24 PM 8835 MIXED ZONE Elizabeth Ballard QLD

2:32 PM 8905 BENDIXX Tamika Donald QLD

2:40 PM 2625 FURST ELEGANCE Heather Currie VIC

2:48 PM

2:56 PM

3:04 PM 8704 FEVERS MOMENT OF TRUTH Aleea Arbuckle QLD

3:12 PM 6286 HIGHBORNE CAPTAIN Jacinta Parry QLD

3:20 PM 8390 JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW

3:28 PM 8777 BARNABY Hannah Giblin QLD

3:36 PM 8860 RIVERSIDE KONNIE Pamela Kingwill QLD

3:44 PM 8079 FLORENCE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre QLD

3:52 PM 8793 ISLE OF LA BELLA Hannah Barker NSW

4:00 PM 8212 ADRIK H Harvey Besley QLD

4:08 PM End of Class

Break

Break

Break

Break


